
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-6 1200Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Alyanna K. 222 6 2.3363 2.3260 2.3450 0.0074

Annabelle W. 237 6 2.3573 2.3350 2.3720 0.0153

Brody C. 244 6 2.3025 2.2740 2.3310 0.0191

Dallin F. 242 6 2.3452 2.3090 2.3610 0.0196

Dash B. 223 6 2.3440 2.3270 2.3540 0.0093

Gracen P. 238 6 2.3047 2.2850 2.3190 0.0128

Hector G. 224 6 2.3183 2.3030 2.3360 0.0119

Isabella O. 225 6 2.3323 2.2910 2.3530 0.0218

Israel K. 226 6 2.3470 2.3250 2.3620 0.0156

Jonas F. 233 6 2.3860 2.3420 2.4560 0.0430

Kayden K. 227 6 2.3612 2.3360 2.3920 0.0212

Kevin D. 243 6 2.3312 2.3130 2.3500 0.0130

Milo Z. 234 6 2.3008 2.2920 2.3160 0.0104

Oriana L. 235 6 2.3177 2.2860 2.3670 0.0270

Rand S. 228 6 2.2663 2.2500 2.3350 0.0337

Rory L. 229 6 2.3278 2.3250 2.3340 0.0035

Sawyer F. 230 6 2.2950 2.2770 2.3020 0.0093

Seina S. 239 6 2.3120 2.2980 2.3220 0.0103

Tau S. 231 6 2.3190 2.3150 2.3240 0.0034
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Group Statistics
3-6 1200Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Tristan W. 241 6 2.3220 2.3070 2.3390 0.0131

Tyler P. 240 6 2.3520 2.3270 2.3740 0.0168

William D. 236 6 2.3693 2.3620 2.3810 0.0091

Zane C. 232 6 2.3290 2.2890 2.4680 0.0687
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Group Statistics
3-6 1200Group:

234Z., Milo

241W., Tristan

237W., Annabelle

231S., Tau

239S., Seina

228S., Rand

240P., Tyler

238P., Gracen

225O., Isabella

229L., Rory

235L., Oriana

227K., Kayden

226K., Israel

222K., Alyanna

224G., Hector

230F., Sawyer

233F., Jonas

242F., Dallin

236D., William

243D., Kevin

232C., Zane

244C., Brody

223B., Dash

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 0 2 2 1 1

6 1 4 1 0 0 0

6 2 0 2 1 0 1

6 1 1 1 0 2 1

6 0 0 0 0 2 4

6 0 0 1 1 2 2

6 0 0 1 1 1 3

6 3 3 0 0 0 0

6 1 1 2 1 1 0

6 0 1 1 3 1 0

6 0 1 1 1 2 1

6 0 0 0 1 1 4

6 0 4 0 0 2 0

6 0 1 3 2 0 0

6 1 0 1 2 2 0

6 3 1 2 0 0 0

6 1 0 0 0 3 2

6 5 0 0 0 1 0

6 2 2 0 1 0 1

6 0 2 2 2 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 2 3

6 0 1 1 4 0 0

6 3 2 1 0 0 0

Car#Racer Name
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